
2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Overall Series Results Races  

 
 
Overall Series Results: Men A. 

Mens A   

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 24 Dixon, Kyle  0   3 80 0   1 100 1 200 3 380 

2 1 Yackle, Jake  2 90 1 100 0   2 90 0   3 280 

1 13 Miers, Paul  11 15 6 40 2 90 5 50 8 60 5 200 

Overall Series Results: Men A. 18 and Under. 

Mens A   

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 1 Yackle, Jake  2 90 1 100 0   2 90 0   3 280 

2 25 Smith, Austin  0   5 50 3 80 3 80 7 70 4 230 

http://www.RenoWheelmen.org


2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Overall Series Results Races. 

Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

 
Overall Series Results: Men A. 50+. 

Mens A   

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 13 Miers, Paul  11 15 6 40 2 90 5 50 8 60 5 200 

 
Overall Series Results: Women A. 

Womens 
A   

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 17 Snyder, Suzie 2 90 0   1 100 0   0   2 190 

 
 

mailto:mtb@renowheelmen.org
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2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Overall Series Results Races  

Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

Overall Series Results: Men B. 

Mens B  *50+ 

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 316 Swall, Drew 0   1 100 0   1 100 1 200 3 400 

2 310 Mares, KC 3 80 2 90 0   3 80 2 180 4 350 

3 309 Miers, Jackson 5 50 4 60 0   6 40 3 160 4 270 

4 312 Scarborough*, Mike  0   5 50 3 80 4 60 0   3 190 

5 304 Doyle, John 10 20 9 25 8 30 11 15 4 120 5 175 

6 308 Francis , Nathan  11 15 11 15 7 35 14 10 5 100 5 150 

7 311 Corthell*, Dave  0   7 35 4 60 0   0   2   

8 313 Hilliard, Crispin 0   6 40 0   7 35 0   2   

9 314 Hilliard, Toby 0   8 30 0   10 20 0   2   

10 315 Nugent , Matthew 0   3 80 1 100 0   0   2   

11 317 Swall, Lane 0   12 10 0   13 10 0   2   

12 318 Welge*, Robert  0   14 10 0   12 10 0   2   

13 303 Seitz, Lucas 6 40 0   6 40 0   0   2   

14 301 Yackle, Nye 2 90 0   0   2 90 0   2   

15 307 Francis, Mathew 8 30 0   0   9 25 0   2   

16 323 Hill*, Dan  0   0   5 50 8 30 0   2   

17 324 Peachey, Mark 0   0   9 25 15 5 0   2   

mailto:mtb@renowheelmen.org
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2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Overall Series Results: Men B.Under 18. 

Mens B   

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 316 Swall, Drew 0   1 100 0   1 100 1 200 3 400 

3 309 Miers, Jackson 5 50 4 60 0   6 40 3 160 4 270 

4 308 Francis , Nathan  11 15 11 15 7 35 14 10 5 100 5 150 

5 313 Hilliard, Crispin 0   6 40 0   7 35 0   2   

6 315 Nugent , Matthew 0   3 80 1 100 0   0   2   

7 303 Seitz, Lucas 6 40 0   6 40 0   0   2   

8 301 Yackle, Nye 2 90 0   0   2 90 0   2   

9 307 Francis, Mathew 8 30 0   0   9 25 0   2   

 
Overall Series Results: Men B.50+. 

Mens B (*)=60+ 

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 312 Scarborough, Mike  0   5 50 3 80 4 60 0   3 190 

2 311 Corthell, Dave  0   7 35 4 60 0   0   2   

3 318 Welge*, Robert  0   14 10 0   12 10 0   2   

4 323 Hill, Dan  0   0   5 50 8 30 0   2   



2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Overall Series Results Races. 

Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

Overall Series Results: Men C. 

Mens 
C  *50+ 

 

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. 
Bib 
# Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 618 Oti, Arturo 0   2 90 3 80 1 100 1 200 4 390 

2 630 Keen, Casey 0   3 80 1 100 2 90 2 180 4 370 

3 619 Oti*, Arturo 0   9 25 5 50 3 80 4 120 4 250 

4 602 Sprinkel*, Stephen 4 60 11 15 9 25 6 40 7 70 5 150 

5 622 Indart, Reid 0   15 5 0   8 30 5 100 4 135 

6 616 Kruger*,William 0 
 

10 20 6 40 7  35 0   3 95 

7 606 Batt, Randy 6 40 17 5 10 20 0   0   3 50 

8 613 McCombs*, David 0   7 35 2 90 0   0   2 125 

9 614 McCombs, Nason 0   4 60 4 60 0   0   2 120 

10 611 Wiggins, Landon 1 100 13 10 0   0   0   2 110 

11 604 Morin, Nathan 2 90 16 5 0   0   0   2 95 

12 632 Thomas, Charlie 0   18 5 11 15 0   0   2 20 

 

mailto:mtb@renowheelmen.org
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2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Overall Series Results Races. 

Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

 

Overall Series Results: Men C. Under 18. 

Mens 
C     

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. 
Bib 
# Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 618 Oti, Jr., Arturo 0   2 90 3 80 1 100 1 200 4 390 

2 622 Indart, Reid 0   15 5 0   8 30 5 100 4 135 

3 604 Morin, Nathan 2 90 16 5 0   0   0   2 95 

4 632 Thomas, Charlie 0   18 5 11 15 0   0   2 20 

 
Overall Series Results: Men C.50+. 

Mens 
C     

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. 
Bib 
# Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 602 Sprinkel, Stephen 4 60 11 15 9 25 6 40 7 70 5 150 

3 616 Kruger, William 0 
 

10 20 6 40 7  35 0   3 95 

2 613 McCombs, David 0   7 35 2 90 0   0   2 125 

 

mailto:mtb@renowheelmen.org
http://www.renowheelmen.org/


2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Overall Series Results Races. 

Info: mtb@renowheelmen.org, www.RenoWheelmen.org 

Overall Series Results: Women C. 

Womens 
C  *50+ 

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 617 Dixon, Mya 0   1 100 1 100 2 90 2 180 4 380 

2 623 Crow, Astrid 0   2 90 2 90 3 80 3 160 4 340 

3 609 Chatowsky, Amy 2 90 7 35 0   0   1 200 3 270 

4 624 Crow, Adelaide 0   4 60 5 50 4 60 5 100 4 220 

5 649 Simon*, Diane  0   8 30 0   5 50 4 120 3 200 

6 603 Webster*, Bridget  1 100 6 40 0   0   0   2 140 

 
 
Overall Series Results: Women C.Under 18. 

Womens 
C   

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 617 Dixon, Mya 0   1 100 1 100 2 90 2 180 4 380 

2 623 Crow, Astrid 0   2 90 2 90 3 80 3 160 4 340 

3 624 Crow, Adelaide 0   4 60 5 50 4 60 5 100 4 220 

mailto:mtb@renowheelmen.org
http://www.renowheelmen.org/


2016 Reno Wheelmen Twilight Mountain Bike Series 
Overall Series Results: Women C.50+. 

Womens 
C   

Twilight 
#1 

Peavine 
Super D 
04-28-16 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  3 

1 649 Simon, Diane  0   8 30 0   5 50 4 120 3 200 

2 603 Webster, Bridget  1 100 6 40 0   0   0   2 140 

Overall Series Results: Junior Boys 14 & Under. 

Junior B/U-14 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. Bib # Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  2 

1 705 Francis, Tyler  1 100 2 90 0   1 200 3 300 

2 700 Oti, Nico 3 80 3 80 1 100 2 180 4 280 

3 702 Nugent , David  2 90 1 100 0   0   2 190 

Overall Series Results: Junior Girls 14 & Under. 

Junior G/U-14 

Twilight 
#2 

Hidden 
Valley XC 
05-12-16 

Twilight 
#3 

Peavine 
Hoge XC 
05-26-16 

Twilight 
#4 

Peavine 
HC 

06-09-16 

Twilight 
#5 

Sky 
Tavern  

XC 
06-23-16   Top 

Pl. 
Bib 
# Name Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Total  2 

1 706 Evans, Madelynn 1 100 0   0   1 200 2 300 




